Labmix

find your standards

Lead concentrate and tails composite

Art. ID
Unit

Deliverydetails

Text/Information
Certified value
Certified value
Certified value
Certified value
Certified value
Certified value

Certified value

GEO-GBM324-11

each

Labmix24 GmbH
Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln
Germany

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Analyte/Parameter

Nickel (Ni)
Copper (Cu)
Zinc (Zn)
Lead (Pb)
Cobalt (Co)
Silver (Ag)
Sulfur (S)

CAS number
[7440-02-0]
[7440-50-8]
[7440-66-6]
[7439-92-1]
[7440-48-4]
[7440-22-4]
[7704-34-9]

Concentration/Value
0,0011

0,3429

0,3604

3,1174

nr

0,01564

15,97
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